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HK Price Pty Ltd
McAleese Ltd
ACN 156354068

Annexure to FORM 604

Date of MaV

24-Feb-15
25-feb-15
02-Mar-15
03-Mar-15
04-Mar-15
06-Mar-15
18-Mar-15
19-Mar-15
24-Mar-15
29-Ju -15

07-Aug-15
10-Aug-15

NatUre d&-p

SALE
SALE
SALE
SUE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

FAI No,

Ch 

$42,324.63
$25J9910
$17J.82.79
$14,896.90
$19,846.00
$3,82184
$28,858.93
$6,125.44
Sn,441.91
$185,823.00

$9,39(100
$7,373.00

P. 003

N.nbar Affected Vot= Affictid

133,500
100 00
109,978
60,050
80,000
15,406

127,361
26,539
335,582

2 0,000
100BOO
80,000

133,500
100Aoo
109,978
60,050
80,000

127,361
26,839

335,582
2,000,000
100,000
80,000


